
TWO RIVERS URBAN PARK: Provincial Heritage application – property owners 

ERF 
NUMBER 

TITLE DEED OWNERSHIP Contact Details 

15326 T21836/1989 CITY OF CAPE TOWN   See overleaf 
16676 T28884/1988 SOUTH AFRICAN RAIL COMMUTER 

CORP LTD 
 

24278 T10915/1925 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
24288 T1919/1914 PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT - WESTERN 

CAPE 
See overleaf 

24290 T5724/1901 PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT - WESTERN 
CAPE 

See overleaf 

24816 T12465/1965 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
26166 T11935/1960 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
26437 G151/1962 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
26439 T8256/1957 PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT - WESTERN 

CAPE 
See overleaf 

26440 G151/1962 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
26456 T19013/1981 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
26458 T19013/1981 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
28125 T94420/2004 PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT - WESTERN 

CAPE 
See overleaf 

28171 T10448/1941 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
28174 T6139/1941 CITY OF CAPE TOWN See overleaf 
151832 T50101/1993 LIESBEEK LEISURE PROPERTIES TRUST jody@orangestreet.co.za 

 
Copy to adrian@orangestreet.co.za 
roxaan@orangestreet.co.za 
reception@orangestreet.co.za 

26423-0-1 T21739/1989 NATIONAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION Prof Petri Vaisanen: petri@saao.ac.za  
Eugene Lakey: epl@saao.ac.za 

160695  T15226/2003  THE CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER-
DAY SAINTS IN SOUTH AFRICA  

2011891@churchofJesusChrist.org 

160696  T13321/1999  WESTERN PROVINCE CHINESE ASSOCIATION 
PROPERTY (PTY) LTD  

rwong@colorfusion.co  
or greg@ovp.co.za 

148700 T22191/1993 UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN Professor Phakeng vc@uct.ac.za 
Mughtar Parker mughtar.parker@uct.ac.za  

118877 T33362/1985 SOUTH AFRICAN HERITAGE RESOURCES 
AGENCY 

Ms Veliswa Baduza vbaduza@sahra.org.za 
Dumisani Sibayi - dsibayi@sahra.org.za 

 

Contact details for City and Province: 

City of Cape Town Mayor Plato: mayor.mayor@capetown.gov.za 
Aneesa Mohamed: Aneesa.Solomons@capetown.gov.za  
Nigel Titus: Nigel.Titus@capetown.gov.za  
Craig Alexander: Craig.Alexander@westerncape.gov.za 

Provincial Government 
Western Cape 

Premier Alan Winde:  Premier.Premier@westerncape.gov.za  
Gerhard Gerber: Gerhard.Gerber@westerncape.gov.za  
Jackie Gooch: 
HOD.TransportPublicWorks@westerncape.gov.za and 
Jacqui.Gooch@westerncape.gov.za  

 


